Pos Num
1 5092
2 5017
3 5101
4 5064
5 5012
6 5087
7 5129
8 5058
9 5081
10 5018
11 5131
12 5080
13 5004
14 5006
15 5078
16 5085
17 5083
18 5130
19 5039
20 5070
21 5094
22 5079
23 5038
24 5097
25 5060
26 5090
27 5035
28 5135
29 5071
30 5089
31 5074
32 5057
33 5020
34 5073
35 5124
36 5122
37 5132
38 5066
39 5001

CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO

Atleta

PASCOAL DE JESUS SANTOS

BRUNO DA SILVA SALES

ROBSON HENRIQUE A. DOS SANTOS
KRIEGEL NEVOLAND N. FILHO
ANDERSON C. DOS SANTOS
MURILO MILANO LOCHTER
GUILHERME H. PIRES FRIOLI

JOSE DONIZETE C. DOS SANTOS
MAURICIO BUENO DA SILVA
BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA BEILICH
JULIANO GOMES DE SANTANA
MATHEUS ZAMBARDINO
ALESSANDRO DA COSTA GONCALVES
ALEXANDRE SOARES SETOGUTI
MATHEUS BRITO DOS SANTOS
MIGUEL JOSE ANGELO DE OLIVEIRA
MICHAEL JOSE CAMARGO

JOSE LUIZ MANZOLI

ERICK APARECIDO CHAVES
MARCIO DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO H. R. DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS HENRIQUE MARTINS
EMERSON APARECIDO D. PEDROSO
RAONI JOSE R. DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
OTAVIO B. DA SILVA VAZ

ELCIO ALVES DE JESUS

DAVID SOARES CAMARGO

MARCIO KIOSHY R. PEREIRA

NELSO CUSTODIO RESENDE
MARCOS JOSE PEDROSO

JONATAS MARCELO FERNANDES
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA SANTOS
MARCOS CASA DICO

ALMIR DA SILVA

WESLEY LEONEL

LUIZ RONALDO S. CAMARGO
LUCIANO PAULO DOMINGUES
ALBERTO FRAGA

07/05/2023 - 15:02:28
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Idd.

43
25
29
34
43
24
24
24
39
38
26
26
39
40
21
56
33
41
31
39
19
46
42
39
43
30
47
38
41
38
46
33
33
59
63
28
26
42
36

MASC

M4049
MO0029
MO0029
M3039
M4049
MO0029
MO0029
M0029
M3039
M3039
MO0029
M0029
M3039
M4049
MO0029
M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M0029
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M6099
MO0029
MO0029
M4049
M3039
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11

12
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14

Equipe
AVULSO

CORRE CABREUVA

TWL
TWL
DIFLASH
TWL
CAVE
VCl
REDBOX
ZTRAC
CAVE
VCl
VCl
AVULSO
REDBOX
VCl
VCl
CAVE
AVULSO

STUDIO T. MG

REDBOX

AMIGOS CORRIDA

REDBOX

AVULSO

AVULSO
TWL
TWL

VCl
TRI
VCl
AVULSO
VCl
REDBOX
CAVE
TWL
CAVE
AVULSO
TWL

Tempo
00:16:33
00:16:39
00:18:10
00:18:44
00:18:53
00:19:09
00:19:38
00:19:39
00:19:39
00:20:15
00:21:02
00:21:47
00:22:07
00:22:35
00:22:57
00:23:10
00:23:39
00:23:46
00:23:49
00:23:52
00:23:56
00:24:33
00:24:50
00:25:29
00:25:55
00:26:00
00:26:17
00:26:27
00:26:38
00:26:40
00:27:04
00:27:13
00:27:43
00:29:20
00:29:29
00:30:05
00:30:10
00:30:16
00:30:30



CORRIDA DE SAO SEBASTIAO

5KM MASC
40 5007 ALVARO CARNEIRO S. FILHO M 71 M6099 2 AVULSO 00:30:46
41 5100 ROBERTO ARRUDA ARRAIS M 43 M4049 11 TWL 00:30:51
42 5136 DIEGO CAMARGO DOMINGUES M 41 M4049 12 00:30:51
43 5005 ALEXANDRE BARCA BURIAN M 34 M3039 15 VCl 00:30:55
44 5114 THIAGO TAKAKI DE SANTANA M 23 MO0029 10 VCl 00:31:58
45 5116 VALMIR PEREIRA DE ANDRADE M 63 M6099 3 VCl 00:32:01
46 5067 LUIZ CARLOS M. DA SILVA M 28 MO0029 11 TWL 00:32:07
47 5021 CARLOS EDUARDO S. OLIVEIRA M 22 M0029 12 CAVE 00:32:41
48 5072 MARCO MELLO M 53 M5059 3 VCl 00:34:17
49 5051 JACOB GOMES NEPOMUCENO M 62 M6099 4 TWL 00:35:38
50 5019 CAINA JOSE ARRUDA PINTO M 22 M0029 13 CAVE 00:37:13
51 5113 THIAGO GALA COPRIVA M 39 M3039 16 VCl 00:38:36
52 5045 GEOVANIJOSE FERNANDES JUNIOR M 30 M3039 17 RUNNERS MK 00:43:48
53 5034 DOUGLAS F. CASABURI PEREIRA M 26 MO0029 14 REDBOX 01:00:10
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