

CORRIDA DE SÃO SEBASTIÃO

5KM MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	5092	PASCOAL DE JESUS SANTOS	M	43	M4049	-		AVULSO	00:16:33
2	5017	BRUNO DA SILVA SALES	M	25	M0029	-		CORRE CABREUVA	00:16:39
3	5101	ROBSON HENRIQUE A. DOS SANTOS	M	29	M0029	-		TWL	00:18:10
4	5064	KRIEGEL NEVOLAND N. FILHO	M	34	M3039	1		TWL	00:18:44
5	5012	ANDERSON C. DOS SANTOS	M	43	M4049	1		DIFLASH	00:18:53
6	5087	MURILO MILANO LOCHTER	M	24	M0029	1		TWL	00:19:09
7	5129	GUILHERME H. PIRES FRIOLI	M	24	M0029	2		CAVE	00:19:38
8	5058	JOSE DONIZETE C. DOS SANTOS	M	24	M0029	3		VCI	00:19:39
9	5081	MAURICIO BUENO DA SILVA	M	39	M3039	2		REDBOX	00:19:39
10	5018	BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA BEILICH	M	38	M3039	3		ZTRAC	00:20:15
11	5131	JULIANO GOMES DE SANTANA	M	26	M0029	4		CAVE	00:21:02
12	5080	MATHEUS ZAMBARDINO	M	26	M0029	5		VCI	00:21:47
13	5004	ALESSANDRO DA COSTA GONCALVES	M	39	M3039	4		VCI	00:22:07
14	5006	ALEXANDRE SOARES SETOGUTI	M	40	M4049	2		AVULSO	00:22:35
15	5078	MATHEUS BRITO DOS SANTOS	M	21	M0029	6		REDBOX	00:22:57
16	5085	MIGUEL JOSE ANGELO DE OLIVEIRA	M	56	M5059	1		VCI	00:23:10
17	5083	MICHAEL JOSE CAMARGO	M	33	M3039	5		VCI	00:23:39
18	5130	JOSE LUIZ MANZOLI	M	41	M4049	3		CAVE	00:23:46
19	5039	ERICK APARECIDO CHAVES	M	31	M3039	6		AVULSO	00:23:49
20	5070	MARCIO DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA	M	39	M3039	7		STUDIO T. MG	00:23:52
21	5094	PEDRO H. R. DE OLIVEIRA	M	19	M0029	7		REDBOX	00:23:56
22	5079	MATHEUS HENRIQUE MARTINS	M	46	M4049	4		AMIGOS CORRIDA	00:24:33
23	5038	EMERSON APARECIDO D. PEDROSO	M	42	M4049	5		REDBOX	00:24:50
24	5097	RAONI JOSE R. DE OLIVEIRA	M	39	M3039	8		AVULSO	00:25:29
25	5060	JULIANO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA	M	43	M4049	6		AVULSO	00:25:55
26	5090	OTAVIO B. DA SILVA VAZ	M	30	M3039	9		TWL	00:26:00
27	5035	ELCIO ALVES DE JESUS	M	47	M4049	7		TWL	00:26:17
28	5135	DAVID SOARES CAMARGO	M	38	M3039	10			00:26:27
29	5071	MARCIO KIOSHY R. PEREIRA	M	41	M4049	8		VCI	00:26:38
30	5089	NELSO CUSTODIO RESENDE	M	38	M3039	11		TRI	00:26:40
31	5074	MARCOS JOSE PEDROSO	M	46	M4049	9		VCI	00:27:04
32	5057	JONATAS MARCELO FERNANDES	M	33	M3039	12		AVULSO	00:27:13
33	5020	CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA SANTOS	M	33	M3039	13		VCI	00:27:43
34	5073	MARCOS CASA DICO	M	59	M5059	2		REDBOX	00:29:20
35	5124	ALMIR DA SILVA	M	63	M6099	1		CAVE	00:29:29
36	5122	WESLEY LEONEL	M	28	M0029	8		TWL	00:30:05
37	5132	LUIZ RONALDO S. CAMARGO	M	26	M0029	9		CAVE	00:30:10
38	5066	LUCIANO PAULO DOMINGUES	M	42	M4049	10		AVULSO	00:30:16
39	5001	ALBERTO FRAGA	M	36	M3039	14		TWL	00:30:30

CORRIDA DE SÃO SEBASTIÃO

5KM MASC

40	5007	ALVARO CARNEIRO S. FILHO	M	71	M6099	2		AVULSO	00:30:46
41	5100	ROBERTO ARRUDA ARRAIS	M	43	M4049	11		TWL	00:30:51
42	5136	DIEGO CAMARGO DOMINGUES	M	41	M4049	12			00:30:51
43	5005	ALEXANDRE BARCA BURIAN	M	34	M3039	15		VCI	00:30:55
44	5114	THIAGO TAKAKI DE SANTANA	M	23	M0029	10		VCI	00:31:58
45	5116	VALMIR PEREIRA DE ANDRADE	M	63	M6099	3		VCI	00:32:01
46	5067	LUIZ CARLOS M. DA SILVA	M	28	M0029	11		TWL	00:32:07
47	5021	CARLOS EDUARDO S. OLIVEIRA	M	22	M0029	12		CAVE	00:32:41
48	5072	MARCO MELLO	M	53	M5059	3		VCI	00:34:17
49	5051	JACOB GOMES NEPOMUCENO	M	62	M6099	4		TWL	00:35:38
50	5019	CAINA JOSE ARRUDA PINTO	M	22	M0029	13		CAVE	00:37:13
51	5113	THIAGO GALA COPRIVA	M	39	M3039	16		VCI	00:38:36
52	5045	GEOVANI JOSE FERNANDES JUNIOR	M	30	M3039	17		RUNNERS MK	00:43:48
53	5034	DOUGLAS F. CASABURI PEREIRA	M	26	M0029	14		REDBOX	01:00:10